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IS/BBA/A-15/M/051 Abdul Rehman 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/052 Ameer Hamza 42 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/053 Asad Ali 30 F - 3 - 48 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/054 Awais Kiani 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/055 Fahad Jabbar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/056 Faiza Ghafoor 39 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/057 Farzeen Shahzadi 4 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 13 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 22 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-15/M/058 Ghadeer Ali 17 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/059 Hafiz Muhammad Usman Rashid 44 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/060 Hasnain Haider 5 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/061 Jabran Butt 36 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/062 Junaid Zaman 37 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/063 Madiha Malik 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/064 Mahpara Aziz Kiani 45 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/065 Mahtab Ahmad Abbasi 13 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/066 Maryam Sarfraz 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/067 Muhammad Irfan Anjum 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/068 Muhammad Rehman 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/069 Muneeb Ur Rehman 45 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/070 Nayab Nazir 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/071 Rana Muhammad Abu Obaida 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/072 Rida Fatima 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/073 Sayed Nazeef Hussain 6 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-15/M/074 Sultan Saeed 5 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/075 Tabinda Satti 15 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/076 Umaira Arif 43 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-15/M/077 Usama Tanveer 8 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/078 Yasir Nawaz 40 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-15/M/079 Zulqarnain Ahmed 7 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0
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IS/BBA/A-15/M/051 Abdul Rehman 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-15/M/052 Ameer Hamza 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-15/M/053 Asad Ali 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-15/M/054 Awais Kiani 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-15/M/055 Fahad Jabbar 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-15/M/056 Faiza Ghafoor 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-15/M/057 Farzeen Shahzadi 1.08 1.08

IS/BBA/A-15/M/058 Ghadeer Ali 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-15/M/059 Hafiz Muhammad Usman Rashid 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-15/M/060 Hasnain Haider 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-15/M/061 Jabran Butt 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-15/M/062 Junaid Zaman 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-15/M/063 Madiha Malik 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-15/M/064 Mahpara Aziz Kiani 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-15/M/065 Mahtab Ahmad Abbasi 1.33 1.33

IS/BBA/A-15/M/066 Maryam Sarfraz 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-15/M/067 Muhammad Irfan Anjum 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-15/M/068 Muhammad Rehman 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-15/M/069 Muneeb Ur Rehman 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-15/M/070 Nayab Nazir 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-15/M/071 Rana Muhammad Abu Obaida 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-15/M/072 Rida Fatima 3.67 3.67

IS/BBA/A-15/M/073 Sayed Nazeef Hussain 0.33 0.33

IS/BBA/A-15/M/074 Sultan Saeed 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-15/M/075 Tabinda Satti 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-15/M/076 Umaira Arif 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-15/M/077 Usama Tanveer 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-15/M/078 Yasir Nawaz 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-15/M/079 Zulqarnain Ahmed 1.08 1.08
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